
IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-854/2017-18/392-94 Date:06-07-2017

Corrigendum

Tender for Covering of 200 Seater class room at Kamand Campus of IIT Mandi
published on E-Procurement Portal Vide NIT No. IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-854/2017-
18/301-303 dated 09-06-2017 has been re-invited due to non- receipt of any
bid.

Sd/-
Superintending Engineer

Copy to:
1. Notice Board.
2. Central Public Procurement
3. IIT Mandi Website

Sd/-
Superintending Engineer


